



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 11673 of 2025

RAVI KUMAR DHRUW *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

20/11/2025	List this case along with WPS No. 13133 of 2025 on 05.01.2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
santosh	